Licensed To: Calgary Track Council - Contractor License

Starts at

12:00 PM
12:05 PM
12:05 PM
12:15 PM
12:25 PM
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
1:55 PM
2:05 PM
2:10 PM
2:20 PM
2:30 PM
2:40 PM
2:50 PM
3:00 PM
3:10 PM

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 2024-06-08 Page 1
Gord's Running Store Athletics Series 2024 - 2024-05-05 to 2024-06-09

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta

FINAL SCHEDULE (adjusted at 4:00pm Satuday)

Session: 3 GRSAS #3 - Sunday June 9, 2024

Starts at 12:00 PM

Event

#314
#315
#317
#313
#319
#316
#318
#302
#301
#304
#303
#310
#309
#312
#311
#302
#301
#3006
#305
#308
#307
#374
#373

Men 110 Meter Hurdles 42"/9.14m Senior
Men 110 Meter Hurdles 39"/9.14m U20
Men 110 Meter Hurdles 36"/9.14m U18
Women 100 Meter Hurdles 33"/8.5m Senior
Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 33"/13m/8.5m U16
Women 100 Meter Hurdles 30"/13m/8.5m U18
Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 30"/12m/8.0m U16
Men 100 Meter Dash Senior

Women 100 Meter Dash Senior

Boys 100 Meter Dash U16

Girls 100 Meter Dash U16

Men 800 Meter Run Senior

Women 800 Meter Run Senior

Boys 800 Meter Run U16

Girls 800 Meter Run U16

Men 100 Meter Dash Senior

Women 100 Meter Dash Senior

Men 400 Meter Dash Senior

Women 400 Meter Dash Senior

Boys 300 Meter Dash U16

Girls 300 Meter Dash U16

Men 1600 Sprint Medley Senior

Women 1600 Sprint Medley Senior

Round

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Prelims
Prelims
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Entries

A WONOORFP P W

28
16
12
13
22
20
10
10

o

13
12

N P ON

P P RPRPNNMNRPRPRPRPNMNNNMNNMNNRAMRRRRRRR

Heats



Licensed To: Calgary Track Council - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 2024-06-08 Page 1
Gord's Running Store Athletics Series 2024 - 2024-05-05 to 2024-06-09
Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
FINAL SCHEDULE (adjusted at 4:00pm Satuday)

Session: 3 GRSAS #3 - Sunday June 9, 2024
Starts at 12:00 PM

Starts at Event Round Entries Heats
12:00 PM  #330 Women Long Jump Senior Finals 13 1
All competitors get 3 attempts
Top 6 get 3 additional attempts
1:30PM  #331 Men Long Jump Senior Finals 10 1
All competitors get 3 attempts
Top 6 get 3 additional attempts

1:30PM  #376 Men Long Jump Ambulatory Para Finals 1 1
12:00PM  #354 Men Pole Vault Senior Finals 5 1
12:00 PM  #346 Boys High Jump U16 Finals 4 1

2:.00PM  #345 Girls High Jump U16 Finals 5
12:00PM  #341 Women Discus Throw 1 kg Senior Finals 5 1
12:00 PM  #347 Women Discus Throw Masters Finals 1 1
12:00 PM  #363 Girls Discus Throw U16 Finals 3 1

2:00PM  #342 Men Discus Throw 2 kg Senior Finals 3 1

2:.00PM  #343 Men Discus Throw 1.75 kg U20 Finals 0 0

2:.00PM  #344 Men Discus Throw 1.5 kg U18 Finals 1 1

2:00PM  #348 Men Discus Throw Masters Finals 0 0

2:.00PM  #364 Boys Discus Throw U16 Finals 5 1
12:00PM  #333 Men Shot Put 16 Ib Senior Finals 1 1
12:00PM  #334 Men Shot Put 6kg U20 Finals 0 0
12:00 PM  #336 Men Shot Put 5kg U18 Finals 0 0
12:00PM  #339 Men Shot Put Masters Finals 0 0

1:30PM  #332 Women Shot Put 4kg Senior Finals 5 1

1:30PM  #335 Women Shot Put 3kg U18 Finals 2 1

1:30PM  #340 Women Shot Put 3 KG Masters Finals 2 1

Athlete Count: 196
Entry / Heat Totals: 253

o
©



