Gord's Running Store Athletics Series 2024 - 2024-05-05 to 2024-06-09 Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta

FINAL SCHEDULE (adjusted at 4:00pm Satuday)

Session: 3 GRSAS #3 - Sunday June 9, 2024 Starts at 12:00 PM

Starts at	Eve	ent	Round	Entries	Heats
12:00 PM	#314	Men 110 Meter Hurdles 42"/9.14m Senior	Finals	3	1
12:05 PM	#315	Men 110 Meter Hurdles 39"/9.14m U20	Finals	1	1
12:05 PM	#317	Men 110 Meter Hurdles 36"/9.14m U18	Finals	1	1
12:15 PM	#313	Women 100 Meter Hurdles 33"/8.5m Senior	Finals	6	1
12:25 PM	#319	Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 33"/13m/8.5m U16	Finals	2	1
12:30 PM	#316	Women 100 Meter Hurdles 30"/13m/8.5m U18	Finals	3	1
12:40 PM	#318	Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 30"/12m/8.0m U16	Finals	4	1
12:50 PM	#302	Men 100 Meter Dash Senior	Prelims	28	4
1:00 PM	#301	Women 100 Meter Dash Senior	Prelims	16	2
1:10 PM	#304	Boys 100 Meter Dash U16	Finals	12	2
1:15 PM	#303	Girls 100 Meter Dash U16	Finals	13	2
1:30 PM	#310	Men 800 Meter Run Senior	Finals	22	2
1:40 PM	#309	Women 800 Meter Run Senior	Finals	20	2
1:50 PM	#312	Boys 800 Meter Run U16	Finals	10	1
1:55 PM	#311	Girls 800 Meter Run U16	Finals	10	1
2:05 PM	#302	Men 100 Meter Dash Senior	Finals	0	1 u
2:10 PM	#301	Women 100 Meter Dash Senior	Finals	0	1 u
2:20 PM	#306	Men 400 Meter Dash Senior	Finals	13	2
2:30 PM	#305	Women 400 Meter Dash Senior	Finals	12	2
2:40 PM	#308	Boys 300 Meter Dash U16	Finals	2	1
2:50 PM	#307	Girls 300 Meter Dash U16	Finals	6	1
3:00 PM	#374	Men 1600 Sprint Medley Senior	Finals	1	1
3:10 PM	#373	Women 1600 Sprint Medley Senior	Finals	2	1

Gord's Running Store Athletics Series 2024 - 2024-05-05 to 2024-06-09 Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta

FINAL SCHEDULE (adjusted at 4:00pm Satuday)

Session: 3 GRSAS #3 - Sunday June 9, 2024 Starts at 12:00 PM

Starts at	Eve	nt	Round	Entri	es Heats					
12:00 PM	#330	Women Long Jump Senior	Finals	13	1					
All competitors get 3 attempts										
	-	itional attempts		4.0						
1:30 PM		Men Long Jump Senior	Finals	10	1					
		get 3 attempts itional attempts								
1:30 PM		Men Long Jump Ambulatory Para	Finals	1	1					
		y same								
12:00 PM	#354	Men Pole Vault Senior	Finals	5	1					
12:00 PM	#346	Boys High Jump U16	Finals	4	1					
2:00 PM	#345	Girls High Jump U16	Finals	5	1					
12:00 PM	#341	Women Discus Throw 1 kg Senior	Finals	5	1					
12:00 PM	#347	Women Discus Throw Masters	Finals	1	1					
12:00 PM	#363	Girls Discus Throw U16	Finals	3	1					
2:00 PM	#342	Men Discus Throw 2 kg Senior	Finals	3	1					
2:00 PM	#343	Men Discus Throw 1.75 kg U20	Finals	0	0					
2:00 PM	#344	Men Discus Throw 1.5 kg U18	Finals	1	1					
2:00 PM	#348	Men Discus Throw Masters	Finals	0	0					
2:00 PM	#364	Boys Discus Throw U16	Finals	5	1					
12:00 PM	#333	Men Shot Put 16 lb Senior	Finals	1	1					
12:00 PM	#334	Men Shot Put 6kg U20	Finals	0	0					
12:00 PM	#336	Men Shot Put 5kg U18	Finals	0	0					
12:00 PM	#339	Men Shot Put Masters	Finals	0	0					
1:30 PM	#332	Women Shot Put 4kg Senior	Finals	5	1					
1:30 PM	#335	Women Shot Put 3kg U18	Finals	2	1					
1:30 PM	#340	Women Shot Put 3 KG Masters	Finals	2	1					
		Athlete Count: 196		====	====					
		Entry / Heat Totals:		253	49					